19

LOST & FOUND

I,SHAM Singh,S/o-Faquir Chand have lost my property original papers file of property plot no-630,Pocket-C-1,Sector-36, Rohini, Delhi. File containing Demand letter.Site Possession possession slip.Finder may send on below Sham Singh, A-57, Mohal Udaipur,PO

PUBLIC NOTICE

That, my client Arvind Kumar Bhardwaj S/o Late Sh. Anand Swarcop Bhardwaj, R/o P-66, Pandav Nagar, Chilla Saroda, Khadar, East Delhi, informed to the fullest consoious that his fed up with his son Abhishek Bharadwaj and daughter in law Neeru Bharadwaj making this announcement. That evict them from his movable and immovable property, after today 13.07.2021, his son and daughter in law will not have any rights on all his property.

Sd/- CHETAN KUMAR ADVOCATE Enrl. No. D/8011/19 Chamber No.: C-11A C.L. Joseph Block, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi-110054

NO.

PUBLIC NOTICE DEMAND NOTICE

with immediate effect becau harassment, torture, cruelty atr committed by them against my clien Any person dealing with them six doing so at their own risk, cos consequences. My client shall in responsible in any manner for the sam

be held responsi loss or dama

readers make no any monies or e

HDB FINANCIAL SERV

Franch Confide: Regd, Office: Radhira, and Franch Law Garden Road, Navrang Branch Office: HDB Financial Services Lawded, 19, Panchkuian Ne

WHEREAS, THE AUTHORISED OFFICER OF HDB FINANCIAL SERVI RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSESTS AND ENFORCEMENT OF

RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSESS AND ENFORCEMENT OF EXERCISE OF POWERS CONFERRED AND RESECTION 13(12) REAL-CENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002 ISSUED DE AD NOTICE TO THE BOUPON THE BORROWER TO REPAY THE ADMINISTRATIONED IN THE EXPENSES TILL ACTUAL DATE OF PAY AND THIN 60 DAYS FROM BORROWER/CO-BORROWERS HAVING FACTOREPAY THE AMOUN BORROWERS AND THE PUBLIC IN GENERAL THAT THE UNDERSIGNE UNDER SECTION 13(4) OF THE SAID ACT AND THE BOTH THE SAID RUPROPERTY DESCRIBED HEREUNDER ON THE DATE MENTIONED ALO PUBLIC IN GENERAL ARE HEREBY CAUTOMED NOT TO DEAL WITH PROPERTY WILL BE SUBJECT TO THE CARGE OF HDB FINANCIALS HEREINWITH FUTURE INTEREST COSTS.

HEREIN WITH FUTURE INTEREST, COSTS AND CHARGES FROM THE RES

DETAILS OF BORROWER/ CO-BORROWERS GUARANTORS, LOAN A

SECURITY, DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE, CLAMED AMOUNT; DATE OF POS 1) NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE BORROWER/CO-BORROWER

3) LOAN AMOUNT; 4) DETAILS OF SECURITIES; 5) DATE OF SECURITIES; 5) DATE OF DETAILS OF SECURITIES; 5) DATE OF DA

1) Name Of The Borrower & Co-Borrowers: Lokesh Sharma, Kumkul

First Floor, Pratap Vihar, Sector 12, Ghazahad, Uttar Pradesh 201011 Rs.2537492/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakes Thirty Seven Thousand Four H THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY - PLOT NO. J - 181, 1S GHAZIABAD-201010, UTTAR PRADESH PROPERTY AREA: 62.98 SQ. 1

PROPERTY DULY REGISTERED AS DOCUMENT NO 4398, IN BO

Notice is needy given to the public on And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement of that my one SHRI SHIV CHARI.

SHRI GAMESH RVO G-43A, GALI I sers conferred under Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule S (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, SHRI GAMESH RVO G-43A, GALI I sers conferred under Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule S (1) of the said Act read with Rule S (1) of the said Act, calling severed all be relations from his morable and debarred all of them his movable and memovable prowing the section 13(2) of the said Act, calling severed all be relations from his movable and memovable prowing the section 13(2) of the said Act, calling severed all be relations from his section 13(2) of the said Act, calling severed all be relations from his movable and memovable prowing the section 13(2) of the said Act, calling severed all be relations from his section 13(2) of the said Act, read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, severed all be relations from his section 13(2) of the said Act, read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, severed all be relations from his severed all be relations f

Description of secured asset Amount (immovable property)

ing so at their own risk, cor prospect No. 1. All The Piece And Parcel Of Built Up Basement sponsible in any manner for the sai MARESH KUMAR (Adw. hard Strong Human) 182, Lawyers 182, Lawyers 182, Lawyers 183, and 183, Lawyers 184, and Ground Floor (Measuring 10 X 20 Sq Fis) And With Ediptier Terrace Rights Over And Above Third Elior (Measuring 10 X 20 Sq Fis) And With Entire Terrace Rights Over And Above Third Floor Measuring Total 141.67 Sq Mtrs Carved 100 (Rupess Out Of Khasra N0-450 Situated At Tughlakabad Ext New Delhi-110019 2. All The Piece And Floor (Measuring 10 X 20 Sq Fis) And With Entire Terrace Rights Over And Above Third Floor Measuring Total 141.67 Sq Mtrs Carved 100 (Rupess Out Of Khasra N0-450 Situated At Tughlakabad Ext, New Delhi-110019 23, Tughakabad Ext, New Delhi-110019

whilst care is of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs advertising copy. Shive ji Mary, Naigare Road, Bestie State of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs rither details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office: advertising copy. Shiveji Mary, Naigarah Road, Bestie Jaguar Showroom, Moti contants. The Intower, Plot No. 98, Udyog Vihar, Ph-IV Gurgaon, Haryana.

Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd

1452, 14th Floor, Aggarwal Metro Heights, NSP, Pitampura, Delhi-110034, Ph. 011-45595003 Website: www.ujalacredit.com; Registration no. MSCS/CR/552/2012

NOTICE OF THE ADJOURNED ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby given that the adjourned Tenth Annual General Meeting of General Body of Ujala Credit Co-operative Society Limited which was convened on Tuesday, Twentieth Day of July, 2021 adjourned sine die will be held on Tuesday, Tenth Day of August, 2021 at 4240/1, Jai Mata Market Ram Pura, Behind UCO Bank, Delhi-110035, at 10.30 AM to transact the following business:

1. To receive, consider and adopt the Audited Financial Statement of the Society for the Financial Year ended March 31, 2021 and Reports of the Board of Directors and Auditors thereon.

2. To appoint Statutory Auditor of the Society for the FY 2021-2022

3. To approve the Budget for Financial Year 2021-2022

4. To amend the Address clause of Bye-Laws of the society

5. To increase the Authorised Share Capital from Rs. 10 Crores to Rs. 20 Crores

6. To approve the appropriation of profit

7. To seek approval of the long term perspective plan and the annual operation plan.

8. Any other matter with the permission of the Chairman.

By order of the Board of Directors

Amit Sharma Chairman.

Ujala Credit Co-operative Society Limited (Multi state)

transactions will AGRO PRODUCT LIMITED

Publications: VIN: L15499TN1986PLC012747

advertisers or Door No.1/20A, Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097. advertisement in Fax: 091-044-24501422 | Email: secretarial@hap.in Website: www.hap.in

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Date: 16th July, 2021 Place: Delhi

	Quarter ended June 30, 2021 Unaudited	Year ended March 31, 2021 Audited	Quarter ended June 30, 2020 Unaudited	
	1,54,471.08	5,56,974.31	1,27,927.79	
and/ or	7,461.41	36,415.29	8,284.36	1
	7,461.41	36,415.29	8,284.36	
nd/ or	E 922.00	24 225 22		
	5,832.99	24,635.06	5,610.56	
	5,853.41	24,636.12	.5,619.41	
e)	2,156.02	2,156.02	1617.11	
udited				
		99994.99		
	2.71	11.43	3.50	
	2.71	11.43	3.47	

1) Name Of The Borrower & Co-Borrowers: PRAMOD SINGH BHAD mat of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the HOUSE NO 51 G GROUND FLOOR, ANSALS CHIRANJEEV VIH e Listed Entity (www.hap.in)

For Hatsun Agro Product Limited C Sathyan **Managing Director** CIN: L40300DL1995PLC066923
Tel: 011-33550700, Fax: 011-26321894
Email: investorcare@polymedicure.com
Website: www.polymedicure.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to provisions of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 29th July, 2021 inter alia

PHLYMED

POLY MEDICURE LIMITED

Regd. Off.:- 232-B, Third Floor, Okhla : Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi-110020

To consider and approve Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited IND-AS compliant Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter ended 30 June, 2021 pursuant to regulation 33 of Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement, 2015.

To transact any other matter which the Board may deem fit.

For Poly Medicure Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 15.07.2021

Avinash Chandra Company Secretary

PANAFIC INDUSTRIALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 23, Il Floor, North West Avenue, Club Road, West Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110026 CIN: L45202DL1985PLC019746 Tel. No.: 011-25223461, 25221200 E-mail: panafic.industrials@gmail.com Website: www.panaficindustrialsitd.com

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the
Board of Directors of the Company is
scheduled to be held on Friday, the 23" day of July, 2021 at 5.00 P.M. at the Registered Office of the Company, inter-alla, to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter/year ended 31st March, 2021 along with the report of auditors thereon.

In this connection, as per the Company's Code of Conduct to regulate, monitor and report trading by Designated Persons and their immediate relatives ('Code') pursuant to the SEBI (PIT) Regulations 2015 the trading window for trading in the securities of the Company is under closure since April 1, 2021 for the persons covered under the Code and it is further notified that the trading window shall continue to remain closed for the said persons till the end of 48 hours after the declaration of

REGISTERED ON 01.10.2008. Property Bounded: East: Plot no. J-182. Road 25 feet. 7) 5) Demand Notice: 31.03.2021; 6) Amount Claimed: Rs Thousand Five Hundred Fourteen and Palse Fifty Five Only) as of 31-Mar largester with incidental expenses, cost and charges etc.; 7) DATE OF POS GHAZIABAD-201001.; 2) Loan Account No. 757633; 3) Loan Amount: R

Of Security: All The Piece and Parcel of Property-HOUSE NO 51 G, Gro. le recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting MEHRAULI HARSON, SECTOR-01, GHAZIABAD-201001, UTTAR PR. er Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 have been reviewed by the Audit Flat No 2G, Eats: Staircase, West: Other.; 5) Demand Notice: 31.03.20 Jly 14, 2021.

Twenty Lakhs Forty Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Five and Paise Fo interest till actual realization together with incidental expenses, cost and chad an interim dividend of Rs.6 per equity share (600%) (on the fully paid up equity 1) Name Of The Borrower & Co-Borrowers: BABITAGANDHI And SAI declared by the Board for the financial year 2021-22.

FLOOR, WITH ROOF NIT FARIDABAD, FARIDABAD-121001.; 2) etween the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published year statements of the statement of the sta RS.3129000- (Rupees 1fifty One Lakins Twenty Nine Thousana-Only).

Property Plot No 5-M-06, Ground Floor, First Floor, & Third Floor with Root Yrd, NIT Faridabad, Haryana - 121001, PROPERTY BOUNDARIES: NO PROPERTY NO. 5M-39 OF OTHERS, SOUTH: REMANING PORTION Operand Notice: 23.03.2021; 6) Amount Claimed: Rs. 3,793,665.07 (Ruperson Control of Control

1) Name Of The Borrower & Co-Borrowers: DERSHAN SINGH, BHUP at: HOUSE NO-R-7/E-85 RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD-201001.; 2) Loan Acc (Rupees Thirty One Lakhs Five Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Seven Or PARCEL OF PROPERTY - PROPERTY NO-R-7/E-85, GROUND FLO PRADESH, PROPERTY BOUNDARIES : NORTH : OTHER PROPERTY ROAD, WEST: ACCESS ROAD; 5) Demand Notice: 31.03.2021; 6) A

जनसत्ता, 16 जुलाई, 2021

मांग सचना

प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 (उक्त नियमावली) के नियम 3(1) के साथ पठित वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (उक्त अधिनियम) की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत उक्त नियमायली के नियम 3 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की घारा 13(12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए आईआईएफएल होम फाइनांस लि. (आईआईएफएल एचएफएल) (पूर्व में इंडिया इन्फोलाइन हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लि.) के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी ने उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत मांग सूचना जारी कर ऋणधारकों को उन्हें जारी की गई संबंधित मांग सुचना(ओं) में वर्णित राशि वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया। उपरोक्त के सिलसिले में एक बार पुनः एतद्द्वारा ऋणधारकों को निर्देश दिया जाता है कि मांग सचना की तिथि से भुगतान की तिथि तक आगे के ब्याज के साथ यहां नीचे दर्शाई गई राशि का इस सूचना के प्रकाशन से 60 दिनों के भीतर भुगतान करें। ऋणधारकों, मांग सूचना की तिथि को बकाया राशि तथा ऋण राशि के पुनर्भुगतान के लिये प्रस्तावित प्रतिभूति का विवरण इस प्रकार है:

आणधारको/गारन्टरी	मांग मूचना तिथि	प्रतिश्वत परिसम्पति (अवतः सम्पति)
का नाम	एवं सांग	का विवरण
श्री अशोक बंसल श्री सरोज (प्रॉस्पेक्ट नं. 886170	रु. 5,53,018.00 (रु. पाँच लाख तिहेपन हजार अठारह मात्र)प्रॉस्पेक्ट सं.	 मिर्मित बेश्मेन्ट एवं मुतल, गु. तल पर एक गोप को छोड़कर (माप 10 x 20 वर्ण फोट), मोस्ते तल के उत्पर सम्मण्ड देशे अधिकार के आया, कुल माप 141.6x वर्ण मी, खरता तं. 450 में सम्मण्डी को दुर्गलकावाय एमर्ट., वर्ष दिल्ली-110019 में रिवात है, का सभी भाग तथा हिस्सा मिर्मित सम्मण्डी तो. आरके, 9994, गाली ते. 23, दुर्गलकावाद एमर्ट., नई दिल्ली- राजकात के डिजाक के प्रापनी भाग तथा हिस्सा

यदि उक्त ऋणधारक उपरोक्त रूप में आईआईएफएल एचएफएल को भुगतान करने में विफल होते हैं तो आईआईएफएल एचएफएल ऋणधारकों की जोखिमों एवं लागत पर उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) तथा लागू होने वाले नियमों के अंतर्गत उक्त प्रतिभूत परिसम्पत्तियों के विरुद्ध कार्रवाई करेगा। अधिक विवरणों के लिये कृपया शाखा कार्यालयः प्लॉट नं. 30/30ई, ऊपरी भू तल, मैन शिवाजी मार्ग, नजफगढ़ रोड, जगुआर शोरूम के सामने, मोतीनगर, नई दिल्ली अथवा कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालयः आईआईएफएल टावर, प्लॉट ने. 98, उद्योग विहार, फेज-IV, गुड़गाँव, हरियाणा में सम्पर्क करें।

हस्ता./- प्राधिकृत अधिकारी आईआईएफऍल होम फाइनांस लि. के लिये स्थान : दिल्ली, तिथि : 16.7.2021

एबीएम इन्टरनेशनल लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालयः 10/60, इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, कीर्ति नगर, नई दिल्ली-110015 CIN: L51909DL1983PLC015585, रेली.: 011-41426055,

इंमेल: vkgandhi@ambintl.in, वेबसाईट: www.abmintl.in

प्रदत्त इक्किटी शेयर पूंजी में कटौती की सूचना

(सीपी-15/एनडी/2021 , कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013) की धारा 66 के अंतर्गत माननीय राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी विधि अधिकरण, नई दिल्ली पीठ ''एनसीएलटी'' ने अपने आदेश तिथि 6 जुलाई, 2021 के माध्यम से यहां नीचे निर्दिष्ट विवरणी को स्वीकार कर कम्पनी की "शेयर पूंजी में कटौती" की स्वीकृति दी है:

''एबीएम इन्टरनेशनल लिमिटेड की प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी अब से रु. 10/- पूर्णतः प्रदत्त के 94,08,000 इक्विटी शेयरों में विभाजित रु. 9,40,80,000/- होगी। इस विवरणी के पंजीकरण की तिथि पूंजी की कटौती से पूर्व) विशिष्ट सं. 1 से 1,17,60,000 के अंतर्गत रु. 10/-प्रति के 1,17,60,000 इक्विटी शेयर्स निर्गत किये गये हैं जिसे पूर्णतः प्रदत्त माना गया है"

यह विज्ञापन उसके आदेश तिथि 6 जुलाई, 2021 में एनसीएलटी के निर्देशानुसार प्रकाशित की जा रही है। पुनः उक्त आदेश की प्रकाशित प्रति कम्पनी द्वारा 14 जुलाई, 2021 को कम्पनी रजिस्ट्रार, दिल्ली एवं हरियाणा के पास दाखिल की गई थी।

एबीएम इन्टरनेशनल लिमिटेड के लिये

हस्ता./-

विरेन्दर कुमार गांधी (प्रबंध निदेशक) DIN: 00244762

तिथि: 15 जुलाई, 2021 स्थानः नई दिल्ली

FORM WIN 6

[See Rule 7]

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL BENCH AT NEW DELHI

IN THE MATTER OF BWI AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED (Company incorporated under Companies Act, 1956)

Petition No. CP-85(ND) of 2021

सिंगर इंडिया लिमिटेड

(CIN: L52109DL1977PLC025405)

पंजी. कार्यालय और मुख्य कार्यालयः ए-26/4, द्वतीय तल, मोहन कोऑपरेटिव इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, नई दिल्ली -110044

टेली: +91-11-40617777, टोल की नं0. 1800-103-3474

ई-मेलः secretarial@singerindia.net, mail@singerindia.net, वेबसाइटः www.singerindia.net

43वीं वार्षिक आम बैठक की सूचना

एतदद्वारा सुचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 के सभी लागू प्रावधानों और उसके अधीन बनाएँ गए नियमों के साथ पठित समान्य परिपत्र सं. 14/2020, 17/2020, 20/2020 तथा 02/2021 क्रमशः दिनांक 8 अप्रैल, 2020, 13 अप्रैल, 2020, 5 मई, 2020 तथा-13 जनवरी, 2021 ("एमसीए परिपत्र"), भारतीय प्रतिभृति एवं विनिमय बोर्ड (सेबी) द्वारा जारी किया गया परिपत्र दिनांक 12 मई, 2020 एवं 15 जनवरी, 2021 के अनुपालन में एजीएम की सूचना मे निर्घारित व्यवसाय के निष्पादन के लिए कंपनी की 43वीं वार्षिक आम बैठक (एजीएम) बृहस्पतिवार, 23 सितम्बर, 2021 को अप. 3.00 बजे (आईएसटी) में विडियो कॉन्फ्रेंसिंग ("वीसी")/अन्य ऑडियो विडियो माध्यमों ("ओएवीएम") के द्वारा आयोजित की जाएगी।

चपरोक्त वर्णित परिपत्रों के अनुपालन में, 43वीं एजीएम की सूचना और वित्तीय वर्ष 2020-21 के लिए वार्षिक रिपोर्ट कंपनी द्वारा उन सदस्यों को इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यम से मेजी जाएगी जिनके ई-मेल पते कंपनी / मैसर्स एमसीएस शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेंट्स लि. (''आरटीए'') और डिपॉजिटरी प्रतिमागी ("डिपॉजिटरी") के पास पंजीकृत हैं। एमसीए परिपत्रों और सेबी परिपत्रों के अनुसार 43वीं एजीएम की सूचना एवं वार्षिक रिपोर्ट की भौतिक / हार्ड प्रतियां किसी भी सदस्य को नहीं मेजी जाएगी। एजीएम की सूचना और वार्षिक रिपोर्ट कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.singerindia.net) और बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर भी उपलब्ध होगी।

एजीएम में भाग लेने एवं रिमोट ई-वोटिंग के माध्यम से वोट देने तथा एजीएम में ई-वोटिंग क् लिए विस्तृत दिशानिर्देश 43वीं एजीएम की सूचना में दिये जा रहे हैं।

इसके अलावा, कंपनी के सदस्यगण जिन्होंने अपना ई-मेल पता पंजीकृत नहीं किया है, वे नै एजीएम में भाग ले सकते हैं और एजीएम की सूचना में दी गई प्रक्रिया का पालन करके अपना वोट दे सकते हैं।

कंपनी के सदस्य जिन्होंने अपने ई-मेल पते पंजीकृत नहीं कराये है, वे निम्नलिखित प्रक्रिया का पालन करके इसे पंजीकृत करा सकते हैं:

- 1. फिजिकल प्रारूप में शेयर धारण करने वाले सदस्यगण आवश्यक विवरण जैसे फोलियो नं., वैद्य शेयर प्रमाणपत्र (आगे एवं पीछे दोनों) की स्कैन की गई प्रति के साथ शेयरघारक का नाम, पैन कार्ड (स्व-सत्यापित प्रति), आघार कार्ड (स्व-सत्यापित प्रति), ई-मेल आईडी एवं मोबाइल नम्बर को कंपनी के ई-मेल: secretarial@singerindia.net / आरटीए के ई-मेल bonds@mcsregistrars.com व admin@mcsregistrars.com पर भेजकर अपना ई-मेल आईडी पंजीकृत करा सकते हैं।
- डिमेटिरियलाइण्ड प्रारूप में शेयर घारण करने वाले सदस्यगण भी अपना डिमेट खाता विवरण (सीडीएसएल-16 अंकों का लामार्थी आईडी या एनएसडीएल-16 अंकों का डीपीआईडी+सीएलआईडी), नाम, क्लाइंट मास्टर या समेकित खाता विवरण की प्रति, पैन कार्ड (स्व-सत्यापित प्रति), आधार कार्ड (स्व-सत्यापित प्रति) को कंपनी के ई-मेलः secretarial@singerindia.net / आरटीए के ई-मेल bonds@mcsregistrars.com व admin@mcsregistrars.com पर व भेजकर अस्थाई रूप से अपना ई-मेल आईडी पंजीकृत करा सकते हैं। यह स्पष्ट किया जाता है कि ई-मेल पते के स्थाई पंजीकरण के लिए सदस्यों से अनुरोध है कि वे इसे अपने डिपॉजिटरी प्रतिमागी के पास पंजीकृत कराएं।

सदस्यों से अनुरोध है कि वे सीधे अपने बैंक खाते में लामांश प्राप्त करने के लिए अपने डिपॉजिटरीज (जहां शेयर डिमेट प्रारूप में घारित हैं) के साथ अपना पूरा बैंक विवरण अपडेट कराएं और फोलियों नं., स्व-सत्यापित निरस्त चेक, पैन कार्ड (स्व-सत्यापित प्रति), आधार कार्ड (स्व-सत्यापित प्रति) के साथ हस्ताक्षरित अनुरोध पत्र देकर कंपनी के आरटीए (जहां शेयर भौतिक प्रारूप में घारित हैं) के पास अपडेट कराएं। वित्त अधिनियम, 2020 के अनुसरण में यह अनिवार्य किया गया है कि 1 अप्रैल, 2020 को या उसके बाद कंपनी द्वारा मुगतान किया गया या वितरित किया गया लामांश सदस्यों की ओर करयोग्य होगा। इस प्रकार कंपनी को अंतिम लामांश का भूगतान करते समय निर्घारित दशें परं स्रोत पर कर कटौती (टीडीएस) काटना

BEFORE DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBBLANAL DELHIDRT 3)
ATH RUDGR, EEVAN TARA BULDONG PHELIAMENT STREET,
MANUAL PROPERTY AND AN ARCHITECT STREET,
MANUAL PROPERTY STREET,
MANUAL PROPERTY

To,
(f) Mis. Shree Learni Industries (India) Data through its Proprietor Sh. Sandsep
Datta, Sio Sh. Satish Kulmar Datta, C-242, Patel Chowis, Sgm
Nagarnitandabed-12001, Henyaera, Farddad, Hayara-121001
Amoh J.: Nh-1175, Nit Farddabed, Hayara-121001
SUMMCNS
WHEREAS, OA7152019 was listed before Horbite Presiding OfficerRegisters

on 2304/2021.

WHEREAS his Hon'ble Tribunal is pleased to issue summonshotice on the said Application under section 19(4) of the Act, (QA) filed against for recovery of debts of Rs. 1779846.99-(application along with copies of documents etc. annexed), in accordance with sub-section (4) of section 19 of the Act, you, the defendents

In accordance with sub-rection (4) of section 19 of the ALC, you, the deservoires are disclored as surface.
(10) is show claste within infinit days of the service of summons as to whily relief in the control of the c

hopportune. When the properture of the properture of the properture of the business any of the assets on or which executly interest is oresided for other areas for important production of the business any of the assets on the which executly interest is oresided for other areas for important production of the desire of the original supplication without the prior approved of the filtratile. (V) you and to be less the occord for the self-ordinary curses of the filtratile. (V) you and to be less the occord for the self-ordinary curses of the assets and existent or the self-ordinary curses of the assets and existent or the self-ordinary curses of the self-ordinary curses

पॉलि मेडिक्योर लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या: 232-बी, तृतीय तल, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, फेज-॥, नई दिल्ली-110020 सीआईएन: L40300DL1995PLC066923

फोन: 011-33550700, फैक्स: 011-26321894 इनिल: investorcare@polymedicure.com वेबसाइटः www.polymedicure.com

एतद्द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि मारतीय प्रतिभृति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीयन बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 47 के अनुसरण में, कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक गुरुवार, 29 जुलाई, 2021 को अन्य बातों के साथ आयोजित की जाएगी

- सूचीयन बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं के विनियम 33 के अनुसार, 30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए कंसोलिडेटेड अनंकेक्षित आईएनडी-एएस के अनुरूप वित्तीय परिणामों के साथ सीमित समीक्षा रिपोर्ट पर विचार और अनुमोदन हेतु।
- किसी भी अन्य मामलों को संचालित करने के लिए जो बोर्ड उचित समझे।

कृते पॉलि मेडिक्योर लिमिटेड हस्ता./-अविनाश चंद्रा कंपनी सचिव

स्थानः नई दिल्ली विथि: 15.07.2021

ं का इण्डिया के अधीन है, मलिखित हैं

व मात्र)

र प्रदेश